
Title:
Running a Global Debate Platform on Climate Action and Sustainable Development a...

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
24/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
27/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CFT-1678

Title 
Running a Global Debate Platform on Climate Action and Sustainable Development and 
Organising and Promoting a Series of Events Linked to It

Description 

The EIB is looking for a service provider that is able to reach out to opinion leaders and 
influencers on climate action and sustainable development as well as to journalists 
around the world on a continuous basis. The service provider is tasked to run a global 
content platform with opinion pieces by world-class experts on these topics, including 
EIB managers and experts, and distribute these pieces to media outlets in ideally all 
countries worldwide for publication, as well as promoting them through the platform 
directly to a global audience.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 

http://www.eib.org/about/procurement/index.htm

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

950000.00 EUR

Estimated value 950000.00 EUR

Main CPV 72212500

NUTS LU000


